
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$290,000 
 

$276,125 
 

-$13,875 

 
Total Monthly 

 
3,124,722.39 

 

621,832.45 
 

3,380,963.13 
 

1,217,581.63 
 

21,135.00 
 

436,945.79 
 

8,803,180.39 
 

 
 

$2,940,000 
 

$2,585,841 
 

-$354,159 

 
Total YTD 

 
23,553,579.43 

 

17,069,709.70 
 

42,228,976.33 
 

8,295,558.33 
 

61,066.21 
 

6,141,988.45 
 

97,350,878.45 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
-12.19 

 

-83.75 
 

-29.77 
 

71.15 
 

-53.64 
 

-51.35 
 

-36.45 

% change 
YTD 

 
-7.39 

 

-54.17 
 

-32.18 
 

28.91 
 

-45.94 
 

-10.36 
 

-29.64 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of October 2023 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
10 

 

1 
 

5 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

176 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
31 

 

0 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

24 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

304 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
73 

 

2 
 

23 
 
 

1 
 
 

4 
 
 

41 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

465 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
63 

 

1 
 

9 
 
 

1 
 
 

6 
 
 

45 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

445 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
113 

 

0 
 

20 
 
 

3 
 
 

6 
 
 

56 
 
 

4 
 

3 
 

713 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
89 

 

1 
 

15 
 
 

1 
 
 

12 
 
 

56 
 
 

0 
 

5 
 

542 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
-14.00 

 

-48.48 
 

-14.04 
 

 
-28.21 

 

 
-16.16 

 

 
-12.57 

 

 
-41.18 

 

-19.81 
 

6.14 
 

-49.38 

% change 
monthly 

 
-9.98 

 

-50.00 
 

33.33 
 

 
-14.29 

 

 
-6.06 

 

 
-16.89 

 

 
100.00 

 

-38.46 
 

2.36 
 

-38.71 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,187 

 

51 
 

594 
 
 

56 
 
 

249 
 
 

2,108 
 
 

10 
 

170 
 

23,185 
 

1,143 

 
Total Monthly 

 
379 

 

5 
 

76 
 
 

6 
 
 

31 
 
 

246 
 
 

4 
 

16 
 

2,650 
 

114 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


