TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION  Building Activity Report					
Miscellaneous Permits	3,124,722.39	23,553,579.43	-12.19	-7.39	Permits Issued for the Month of October 2023  % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.					
Commercial Permits	621,832.45	17,069,709.70	-83.75	-54.17	RING RING RING RING RING RING RING RING					
Residential Permits	3,380,963.13	42,228,976.33	-29.77	-32.18	Tax					
Utility Buildings	1,217,581.63	8,295,558.33	71.15	28.91						
Sign Permits	21,135.00	61,066.21	-53.64	-45.94						
Energy Permits	436,945.79	6,141,988.45	-51.35	-10.36	757					
All Permits	8,803,180.39	97,350,878.45	-36.45	-29.64						
					January 2019					
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories					
Projected	\$290,000	\$2,940,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington					
Actual	\$276,125	\$2,585,841			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud					
Gain or Loss	-\$13,875	-\$354,159			Estes Park/Drake  Red Feather Lakes/Livermore  Northern Mountains					
			% change	% change	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection					

TOTAL I	NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	monthly	YTD	Area 1	Area 2	Area 3	Area 4	Area 5	Area 6
Δ	All Permits	379	3,187	-9.98	-14.00	89	113	63	73	31	10
C	One and Two Family Residential Permits	5	51	-50.00	-48.48	1	0	1	2	0	1
	Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	76	594	33.33	-14.04	15	20	9	23	4	5
	Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	6	56	-14.29	-28.21	1	3	1	1	0	0
	Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	31	249	-6.06	-16.16	12	6	6	4	1	2
	Aiscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Vater Heater, Furnace, etc.)	246	2,108	-16.89	-12.57	56	56	45	41	24	3
S	ign Permits	4	10	100.00	-41.18	0	4	0	0	0	0
E	nergy Permits	16	170	-38.46	-19.81	5	3	2	4	2	0
lı	nspections Performed	2,650	23,185	2.36	6.14	542	713	445	465	304	176
Р	Plan Reviews Completed	114	1,143	-38.71	-49.38						